Flori/code.com

WORLD STANDARDS IN FLORICULTURE

D-Woche 30

Product Name

Astilbe chinensis Coral
Island

Rosa Traube Silva
Sweet+

Cyclamen persicum
kleinblitig Bisous

Cymbidium mini 'Senna
Feline'

Dahlia (Waterlily Grp)
'Yellow Perception’

Dahlia (Waterlily Grp)
'Orange Perception'

Dahlia (Waterlily Grp)
'Pink Perception’

Hydrangea macrophylla
Royal Sunset (blau)

Prasentations Kurzwort

ASTIL C CORAL ISLAND

R TR SILVA SWEET+

CYCL KL BISOUS

CYMB M| SENNA FELINE

DAHL YELL PERCEPTION

DAHL ORAN PERCEPTION

DAHL PINK PERCEPTION

HYDR M ROY SUNSET BL

Hauptfarbe
der Blute

rosa

rosa

gemischt

rot

gelb

orange

rosa

blau

Nebenfarbe
der Blute
Hauptfarbe
der Blute

RHS

054A

056B

185A

001B

022B

weild NO74D

091A

Nebenfarbe
der Blute
RHS

NN155C
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Product Name Prasentations Kurzwort

Hydrangea macrophylla

HYDR M ROY SUNSET RZ
Royal Sunset (rosa)

Hydrangea macrophylla

HYDR M ROY SYMPHO CL
Royal Symphony (classic)

Dahlia (Ball Grp) 'Gipsy
Lady'

DAHL GIPSY LADY

Gladiolus (Large-
flowered Grp) 'Simply GLAD GR SIMPLY RED

Red'

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp) gezupft ~ CHR G TITANIA
Titania

Gladiolus (Large-

GLAD GR COLLINS
flowered Grp) 'Collins'

Astilbe (Arendsii Grp)

, . ASTIL MOCCACHINO
Moccachino

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp) Traube CHR T STARDUST
Stardust

Hauptfarbe
der Blute

rosa

grun

violett

rot

violett

rosa

weill

violett

Nebenfarbe
der Blute

blau

rot

rosa

Hauptfarbe
der Blute
RHS

064D

138D

NO8SOA

0448

076C

NO66A

NN155C

072A

Nebenfarbe
der Blute
RHS

098D

0458

068A
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Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp) Traube
santini Dropshot Red

CHR S DROPSHOT RED

Astilbe (Arendsii Grp)
'Moccachino'

ASTILB MOCCACHINO

Astilbe (Simplicifolia Grp)
'Pretty in Pink'

ASTILB PRETTY N PINK

Digitalis purpurea
'Hanabee Rose'

DIGI PU HANABEE ROSE

Cosmos atrosanguineus
Cherry Chocolate

COSM AT CHER CHOCOLA

Hauptfarbe
der Blite

weill

rosa

violett

rot

Nebenfarbe
der Blute

Hauptfarbe
der Blite
RHS

185A

NN155C

056C

NO78C

0598

Nebenfarbe
der Blute
RHS



